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MSHA 2025 · U15 Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Turf 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Mar 2025 08:00 Northern U15 CMC Blue Aston Paganoni
Izsak Barbeler

Sat 01 Mar 2025 09:00 St Patricks College HSC Gold Bayley Miles

Sat 01 Mar 2025 10:00 CMC Green HSC Blue Braeden Sturdy
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Turf 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Mar 2025 09:00 CMC Blue St Patricks College Aston Paganoni
Lily Trappes

Sat 08 Mar 2025 10:00 HSC Gold CMC Green Skye Vaughan
Cydney Steindl

Sat 08 Mar 2025 11:00 HSC Blue Northern U15 Matthew Davies
Madeleine Searle
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Turf 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Mar 2025 09:00 Northern U15 CMC Green Matthew Davies
Cruz Cant

Sat 15 Mar 2025 10:00 CMC Blue HSC Gold Samuel Parrish
Evie Clarendon

Sat 15 Mar 2025 11:00 St Patricks College HSC Blue Aston Paganoni
Samuel Parrish
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Turf 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:00 HSC Gold Northern U15 Gemma Gravino
Braeden Sturdy

Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:00 HSC Blue CMC Blue Samuel Parrish
Mitchell Goodson

Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 CMC Green St Patricks College Denver Shepherd
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Turf 1

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 09:00 CMC Blue CMC Green Nathan Peever
Chloe Vaughan

Sat 29 Mar 2025 10:00 HSC Blue HSC Gold Skye Vaughan
Cydney Steindl

Sat 29 Mar 2025 11:00 St Patricks College Northern U15 Izsak Barbeler
Mitchell Hope
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